N-FXE-xx-02B
100Base-FX Fiber Adaptor NIC Cards
User Guide
Part Number 33865
Revision B September 2024
Lantronix                                                                                                               N-FXE-xx-02B User Guide
33865 Rev. B  https://www.lantronix.com  Page 2 of 11
Intellectual Property

The N-FXE-xx-02B support Preboot Execution Environment (PXE). The Multi-Boot Agent (MBA) software
module lets your networked system boot with the images provided by remote systems across the network.
Ordering Information
Part Number Fiber Port
N-FXE-ST-02B 100Base-FX 1300nm multimode (ST); [2 km/1.2 mi.*] Link Budget: 12.0 dB.
Standard bracket attached; low profile bracket included. PXE boot included.
N-FXE-SC-02B 100Base-FX 1300nm multimode (SC); [2 km/1.2 mi.*] Link Budget: 12.0 dB.
Low-profile bracket attached; standard bracket included. PXE boot included.
N-FXE-LC-02B 100Base-FX 1300nm multimode (LC); [2 km/1.2 mi.*] Link Budget: 13.0 dB.
Standard bracket attached; low profile bracket included. PXE boot included.
N-FXE-MT-02B 100Base-FX 1300nm multimode (MT-RJ) [2 km/1.2 mi.] Link Budget: 12.0 dB.
Standard bracket attached; low profile bracket included. PXE boot included.
* Typical max. cable distance. Actual distance depends on installed network physical characteristics.
Features
• PCI-Express x1 Interface